

SA No.126 /13

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate for the appellants.

Issue notices to the respondents for which the steps shall be taken within a week.

List after the service report.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)

26.08.2014

Rdang