

SA 126/2013

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

None for the appellants.

Mr. Alok Mehra, Advocate, for the respondents.

Learned Counsel for the respondents prays for and is granted three days' time to file objections against the substitution application.

List in the next week.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)
2.3.2015

Prabodh