

SA No.126 of 2013

Hon'ble U. C. Dhyani, J.

Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate present for appellants.

Steps be taken within a week for service of notice upon respondent no.1/1. Thereafter, the notice be issued to the said respondent.

List this matter after the notice is served upon the said respondent.

(U. C. Dhyani, J.)

Dated 19.05.2015

Rawat