

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 409 842 434"><u>SA No. 126 of 2013</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 472 1139 510"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 551 1509 801" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="643 551 1509 629">1. Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the appellants.<li data-bbox="643 633 1509 712">2. Mr. J.C. Belwal, learned counsel for the respondents through V.C.<li data-bbox="643 716 1166 754">3. Arguments heard at length.<li data-bbox="643 759 1410 801">4. Put up this matter on 26.03.2025 at 3:00 PM. <p data-bbox="1107 913 1477 952" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1198 965 1358 994" style="text-align: right;">24.03.2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 1010 676 1034">PR</p>

--	--	--	--