

| SL. No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS |
|--------|------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| | | | <p data-bbox="643 409 842 434"><u>SA No. 126 of 2013</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 479 1139 517"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 560 1509 719" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="643 560 1509 678">1. Adjournment is sought on behalf of the learned counsel Mr. Manoj Mohan, holding the brief of Mr. J.C. Belwal, learned counsel for the respondents.<li data-bbox="643 685 1235 719">2. List this matter after two weeks. <p data-bbox="1107 808 1477 846" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1198 860 1358 889" style="text-align: right;">25.04.2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 907 675 931">PR</p> |

| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|
| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|