

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 376 890 398">SA No.126 of 2013</p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1220 439"><b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b></p> <ol data-bbox="699 465 1485 674" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="699 465 1350 499">1. None appears for the appellants.</li><li data-bbox="699 528 1485 607">2. Mr. J.C. Belwal, learned counsel for the respondent.</li><li data-bbox="699 636 1342 669">3. List this matter after two weeks.</li></ol> <p data-bbox="1082 712 1485 745" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1206 752 1342 775" style="text-align: right;">16.05.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 781 778 804">R.Bisht</p>

--	--	--	--